Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jul-22
422,637
212,025
210,612

3,311,206
4,164,502
2,721
12,731
5,865
4,995
1,228
643

Jul-21
419,211
211,254
207,957

4,294,453
5,011,090
2,815
13,641
6,160
5,185
1,418
878

% Change
1%
0%
1%

-23%
-17%
-3%
7%
-5%
-4%
-13%
-27%

YTD 2022
2,459,642
1,230,184
1,229,458

24,121,141
30,490,785
16,371
80,364
37,711
30,410
7,333
4,910

YTD 2021
1,884,953
944,361
940,592
26,237,970
30,924,763
15,360
78,742
38,215
28,260
6,894
5,373

% Change
30%
30%
31%
-8%
-1%
7%
2%
-1%
8%
6%
-9%
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