	Jul-22	Jul-21	% Change	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	% Change
Total Passengers	422,637	419,211	1%	2,459,642	1,884,953	30%
Enplaned Passengers	212,025	211,254	0%	1,230,184	944,361	30%
Deplaned Passengers	210,612	207,957	1%	1,229,458	940,592	31%
Freight On	3,311,206	4,294,453	-23%	24,121,141	26,237,970	-8%
Freight Off	4,164,502	5,011,090	-17%	30,490,785	30,924,763	-1%
Landings	2,721	2,815	-3%	16,371	15,360	7%
Tower Operations	12,731	13,641	-7%	80,364	78,742	2%
General Aviation Operations	5,865	6,160	-5%	37,711	38,215	-1%
Itinerant Airline	4,995	5,185	-4%	30,410	28,260	8%
Air Taxi Operations	1,228	1,418	-13%	7,333	6,894	6%
Military Operations	643	878	-27%	4,910	5,373	-9%